CASE NO

ATASCOSA COUNTY INDICTMENT LIST

DEFENDANT NAME

04/11/2025

OFFENSE DESCRIPTION

BOND AMT

25-04-0160-CRA
25-04-0161-CRA
25-04-0162-CRA
25-04-0163-CRA
25-04-0164-CRA

25-04-0166-CRA
25-04-0167-CRA
25-04-0168-CRA
25-04-0169-CRA
25-04-0170-CRA
25-04-0171-CRA
25-04-0172-CRA
25-04-0173-CRA
25-04-0174-CRA
25-04-0175-CRA
25-04-0176-CRA
25-04-0177-CRA
25-04-0178-CRA
25-04-0179-CRA
25-04-0180-CRA

25-04-0181-CRA
25-04-0182-CRA
25-04-0183-CRA
25-04-0184-CRA
25-04-0185-CRA
25-04-0186-CRA
25-04-0187-CRA
25-04-0188-CRA
25-04-0189-CRA

25-04-0190-CRA
25-04-0191-CRA
25-04-0192-CRA
25-04-0193-CRA
25-04-0194-CRA
25-04-0195-CRA
25-04-0196-CRA
25-04-0197-CRA
25-04-0198-CRA
25-04-0199-CRA

ALL DEFENDANTS ARE SUBJECT TO STANDARD CONDITIONS

ARNULFO GARCIA
GERALD SIMON GONZALES
MELISSA JANE SILVA
SHELLY MARIE WORTHEY
GABRIEL ORTIZ BOSQUEZ

YESIDO VILLABONA LEON
KYRIE ALEKSANDRA RIVERA
RUEBEN JAY ALMARAZ
FRANK ALVARADO

DESIREE BARRERA
EXSABER ORION AYALA
BIANCA RAE BENAVIDES
ANGELINA NICOLE BONILLA
JOSIAH ANTHONY CAMPOS
RYAN NICHOLAS FERNANDEZ
RANDY ALLEN DALTON
CHARLES FIELDS

AMADEO GARCIA III
CYNTHIA MARIE LOPEZ
RANDALL GARCIA

JOHNNY CAMARILLO GARZA
RANDOLPH GARZA

SETH AARON GONZALES
ROBERT JAMES GUERRA
GREGORY HERNANDEZ
ADRION ARAN HERNANDEZ
JERONIMO LOPEZ

DAMEION JARELLE MACKEY
DEZYER REYNA

ELOY NAVARRO

ALBERT DEAN REYES

KYRIE ALEKSANDRA RIVERA
CLARISSA LINETTE RODRIG
RIGOBERTO RUIZ JR.

JOHN ANDREW SAENZ

ABE NOEL SALGADO
ANGELA TOVAR

SETH DANIEL VALENZUELA
DANIEL ZUNIGA

AND JUDGE DILLINGHAM.

IT IS ORDERED THAT BONDS ARE HEREBY SET IN THE ABOVE STATED AMOUNTS FOR EACH DEFENDANT.
IT IS FURTHER ORDERED THAT THE CLERK OF THE COURT ISSUE AN ARREST WARRANT FOR EACH OF

AGG ASSLT W/DEADLY WEAPO
ASSAULT FAM/HOUSE MEM IM
MISAPP FIDUC/FINAN PROP

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYI
UNAUTH USE OF VEHICLE

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EV
DRIVING WHILE INTOXICATE
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<20
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

PCSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B
POSS CS PG 1/1-B
POSS CS PG 1/1-B
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G
PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN C
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<20
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G
POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH
TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EV
POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<20
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G
POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G < 4G
POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G < 400
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G
EVADING ARREST DET W/VEH

>=4G<20
<1G
<1G

OR BOND APPROVAL BY JUDGE WILSON



THE ABOVE NAMED DEFENDANTS FOR WHOM NO ARREST WARRANT HAS PREVIOUSLY BEEN ISSUED OR
FOR WHOM THE BOND AMOUNT HAS ol AXRIME THE ORIGINAL ARREST FOR THIS CHARGE.
’ .

JUDICIAL DISTRICT JUDGE



